LJsaPHO

AVICE Waschtischplatte 240x50cm, Starke 5cm, durchkneifene Stein

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:

Dekor:
Material:
Garantie:

AV249

2400 mm
50 mm
495 mm

Schwarz
Durchkneifene Stein
DTD/HPL Laminat

2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt
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